DHL Paketversand EU und Weltweit

Zone 0
Grundpreis
zzgl. Preis/Kilo

Zonel
Grundpreis
zzgl. Preis/Kilo

Zone 2
Grundpreis
zzgl. Preis/Kilo

Zone 3
Grundpreis
zzgl. Preis/Kilo

Zone 4
Grundpreis
zzgl. Preis/Kilo

Zone5
Grundpreis
zzgl. Preis/Kilo

Zone 6
Grundpreis
zzgl. Preis/Kilo

0,00€
0,00 €

13,64 €
0,58 €

20,70 €
1,73 €

32,20 €
1,73 €

28,18 €
575€

29,90 €
1,73 €

34,50 €
8,05€

Lander
Deutschland
Andorra
Belgien
Bulgarien
Danemark
Estland
Faroer
Finnland
Frankreich
Griechenland
Grénland
GrolR3britanien
Irland

Italien
Lettland
Litauen
Luxemburg
Malta
Monaco
Niederlande
Norwegen
Osterreich
Polen
Portugal
Rumaénien
San Marino
Schweden
Schweiz
Slowakei
Slowenien
Spanien

Tschechische Rep.

Ungarn
Vatikanstadt

o
>
[¢)

NRPRPRRPRPNRPRRPRRPRPRRPRNRRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRRPEPRREPREPRREPRLRRENO



