DHL Paketversand EU und Weltweit

Zone 0		Länder	Zone
Grundpreis	0,00€	Deutschland	0
zzgl. Preis/Kilo	0,00 €	Andorra	2
		Belgien	1
Zone 1		Bulgarien	1
Grundpreis	13,64 €	Dänemark	1
zzgl. Preis/Kilo	0,58 €	Estland	1
		Färöer	1
Zone 2		Finnland	1
Grundpreis	20,70 €	Frankreich	1
zzgl. Preis/Kilo	1,73 €	Griechenland	1
		Grönland	1
Zone 3		Großbritanien	1
Grundpreis	32,20 €	Irland	1
zzgl. Preis/Kilo	1,73 €	Italien	1
		Lettland	1
Zone 4		Litauen	1
Grundpreis	28,18 €	Luxemburg	1
zzgl. Preis/Kilo	5,75 €	Malta	1
		Monaco	1
Zone 5		Niederlande	1
Grundpreis	29,90 €	Norwegen	2
zzgl. Preis/Kilo	1,73 €	Österreich	1
		Polen	1
Zone 6		Portugal	1
Grundpreis	34,50 €	Rumänien	1
zzgl. Preis/Kilo	8,05€	San Marino	1
		Schweden	1
		Schweiz	2
		Slowakei	1
		Slowenien	1
		Spanien	1
		Tschechische Rep.	1
		Ungarn	1
		Vatikanstadt	2